
CLASS CAMPUS CLASSROOM DATE/TIME RANGE DATE/TIME NOTES

2021GOD10036 Diamond mar 24 Wed 5:45pm-10:00pm mar 27 & 28;  8:00am-2:00pm

2021GOL10038 Live mar 24 Wed 5:45pm-10:00pm mar 27 & 28; 8:00am-2:00pm

2021LOC20005 Laurel (mar27) mar 27; Sat 8:00am-4:30pm

2021GOD10040 Diamond Weekday Mar 29 Mon 8:15am-12:30pm Mar 30 & 31 Tue & Wed 8:00am-2:15pm

2021GOD10041 Diamond  Weekday Mar 29 Mon 1:00pm -5:15pm Apr 1 &2 Thur & fri 8:00am -2:15pm

2021GOS20006 Scarlet  Weekday (march 30) Mar 30 Tue  8:00am-4:30pm

2021GOS20007 Scarlet  Weekday (april 1) April 1 Thu 8:00am-4:30pm

2021LOC10044 Laurel week day Mar 29 Mon 1:00pm -5:15pm Mar 30 & 31 Tue & Wed 8:00am-2:15pm

2021GOD10046 Diamond March 31 Wed 5:45pm-10:00pm Apr 3 & Apr 4; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOL10048 Live March 31 Wed 5:45pm-10:00pm Apr 3 & Apr 4; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOS10050 Scarlet March 31 Wed 5:45pm-10:00pm Apr 3 & Apr 4; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021LOC10051 Laurel March 31 Wed 5:45pm-10:00pm Apr 3 & Apr 4; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOD10052A Diamond Apr 7 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Apr 10 & 11; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOD10052B Diamond Apr 7 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Apr 10 & Apr 11; 1:30pm - 7:30pm

2021GOL10053A Live Apr 7 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Apr 10 & 11; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOL10053B Live Apr 7 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Apr 10 & Apr 11; 1:30pm - 7:30pm

2021GOS10054A Scarlet Apr 7 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Apr 10 & 11; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOS10054B Scarlet Apr 7 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Apr 10 & Apr 11; 1:30pm - 7:30pm

2021LOC10055 Laurel Apr 6 Tues 5:45-10pm Apr 10 & 11; 7:15am-1:15pm

    Basic Rider Skills (BRS), Basic Rider Skills for Returning Rider (BRS- RR), BRS-2 - advanced course



2021GOD10057 Diamond Apr 14 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Apr 17 & 18; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOL10058 Live Apr 14 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Apr 17 & 18; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOS10059 Scarlet Apr 14 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Apr 17 & 18; 7:15am-1:15pm

skills retest Scarlet N/A Apr 18 12:45pm

2021GOD20008 Diamond (april 25) Apr 25  Sun 8:00am-4:30pm

2021GOL10062A Live Apr 21 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Apr 24 & 25; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOL10062B Live Apr 21 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Apr 24 & 25; 1:30pm - 7:30pm

2021GOS30002 Scarlet N/A Apr 24 sat 8:00am-3:00pm

2021LOC10065 Laurel Apr 20 Tue. 5:45-10pm Apr 24 & 25; 8:00am-2:15pm

2021GOD10069A Diamond april 28 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm May 1 & 2;7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOD10069B Diamond april 28 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm May 1 & 2; 1:30pm - 7:30pm

2021GOL10070A Live april 28 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm May 1 & 2;7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOL10070B Live april 28 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm May 1 & 2; 1:30pm - 7:30pm

2021LOC20010 Laurel (may1) May 1; Sat 8:00am-4:30pm

2021GOD10071A Diamond May 5 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm May 8 & 9; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOD10071B Diamond May 5 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm May 8 & 9; 1:30pm - 7:30pm

2021GOL10072A Live May 5 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm May 8 & 9; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOL10072B Live May 5 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm May 8 & 9; 1:30pm - 7:30pm

2021GOS10073A Scarlet May 5 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm May 8 & 9; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOS10073B Scarlet May 5 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm May 8 & 9; 1:30pm - 7:30pm

2021GOD10074 Diamond May 12 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm May 15 & 16; 8:00am-2:00pm

2021GOL10075 Live May 12 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm May 15 & 16; 8:00am-2:00pm

2021GOS10076 Scarlet May 12 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm May 15 & 16; 8:00am-2:00pm



skills retest Scarlet N/A May 16 1:30pm

2021LOC10077 Laurel (May 15) May 15 & 16; 8:00am-4:30pm

2021GOD10078 Diamond May 19 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm May 22 & 23; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOL10079 Live May 19 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm May 22 & 23; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOS20011 Scarlet (may 22) May 22  Sat 8:00am-4:30pm

2021GOL10080 Live  Weekday May 26 Wed. 8:15am-12:30pm May 27 & 28; Thurs & Fri. 8:00am-2:00pm

2021GOS10081 Scarlet  Weekday May 26 Wed. 8:15am-12:30pm May 27 & 28; Thurs & Fri. 8:00am-2:00pm

2021GOD10082 Diamond May 26 Wed. 8:15am-12:30pm may 29 & 30; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOL10083 Live (may 29) may 29 & 30; 8:00am-4:30pm

2021GOS30003 Scarlet N/A may 30;  sun 8:00am-3:00pm

2021LOC10084 Laurel May 25 Tue 5:45 - 10pm may 29 & 30; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOD10085A Diamond June 2 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm June 5 & 6; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOD10085B Diamond June 2 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm June 5 & 6; 1:30pm - 7:30pm

2021GOL10086A Live June 2 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm June 5 & 6; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOL10086B Live June 2 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm June 5 & 6; 1:30pm - 7:30pm

2021GOL10087A Scarlet   Weekday June 2 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm June 3 & 4; Thu & Fri;7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOL10087B Scarlet  Weekday June 2 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm June 3 & 4; Thu & Fri;1:30pm -7:30pm

2021LOC10088 Laurel Jun 1 Tue 5:45 - 10pm June 5 & 6; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOS10089A Scarlet June 9 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm June 12 & 13; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOS10089B Scarlet June 9 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm June 12 & 13; 1:30pm - 7:30pm

skills retest Scarlet N/A June 13 6:45pm

2021LOC10091 Laurel Jun 8 Tue 5:45 - 10pm June 12 & 13; 7:15am-1:15pm



skills retest Laurel N/A Jun 13; 1:45pm

2021GOD10093 Diamond June 23 Wed 8:15am-12:30pm June 26 & 27; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOL10095 Live June 23 Wed 8:15am-12:30pm June 26 & 27; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOS10097 Scarlet June 23 Wed 8:15am-12:30pm June 26 & 27; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOD10100 Diamond June 28 Mon 8:15am-12:30pm June 29 & 30 tues & wed; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOL10102 Live June 28 Mon 8:15am-12:30pm June 29 & 30 tues & wed; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOS10104 Scarlet June 28 Mon 8:15am-12:30pm June 29 & 30 tues & wed; 7:15am-1:15pm

New fiscal year

2021LOC10105 Laurel (Jul 17) July 17 & 18; 8:00am-4:30pm

2021GOD10106 Diamond July 21 Wed. 8:15am-12:30pm July 24 & 25; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOL10107 Live July 21 Wed. 1:00pm - 5:15pm July 24 & 25; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOS10108 Scarlet (july 24) July 24 & 25; 8:00am-4:30pm

skills retest Scarlet N/A July 25 4:00pm

2021LOC10109 Laurel Jul 20 Tue 1:00 - 5:15pm July 24 & 25; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOS10110A Scarlet  Weekday July 26 Mon.8:15am-12:30pm July 27 & July 28; Tue & Wed;7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOS10110B Scarlet  Weekday July 26 Mon.8:15am-12:30pm July 27 & July 28; Tue & Wed; 1:30pm - 7:30pm

2021LOC10111 Laurel (July 31) July 31 & Aug 1; 8:00am- 4:30pm

2021GOD10113 Diamond (august 7) Aug 7 & 8; 8:00am-4:30pm

2021GOL10115 Live Aug 4 Wed.; 8:15am - 12:30pm Aug 7 & 8; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOS10117 Scarlet (august 7) Aug 7 & 8; 8:00am-4:30pm



2021LOC20013 Laurel (august 8) Aug 8; Sun 8:00am-4:30pm

2021GOD20014 Diamond (august 15) Aug 15; Sun 8:00am-4:30pm

2021GOL10122 Live Aug 11 Wed. 5:45pm - 10:00pm Aug 14 & 15; 7:15am-1:15pm

 

2021GOS20015 Scarlet (aug 14) Aug 14; Sat 8:00am-4:30pm

2021GOS30004 Scarlet N/A Aug 15;  Sun 8:00am - 3:00pm 

2021GOD10127 Diamond Aug 18 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Aug 21 & 22; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOL10129 Live Aug 18 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Aug 21 & 22; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOS10130 Scarlet Aug 18 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Aug 21 & 22; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021LOC10131 Laurel Aug 17 Tue 5:45 - 10pm Aug 21 & 22; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOD10132 Diamond Aug 25 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Aug 28 & aug 29; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOL10133 Live Aug 25 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Aug 28 & aug 29; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOS10134 Scarlet Aug 25 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Aug 28 & aug 29; 7:15am-1:15pm

skills retest Scarlet N/A aug 29 12:45pm

2021LOC10135 Laurel Aug 24 Tue 5:45pm - 10:00pm Aug 28 & aug 29; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOD10139A Diamond Sept 1 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Sept 4 & 5; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOD10139B Diamond Sept 1 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Sept 4 & 5; 1:30pm-7:30pm

2021GOL10140 Live Sept 1 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Sept 4 & 5; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOS10143A Scarlet Sept 1 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Sept 4 & 5; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOS10143B Scarlet Sept 1 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Sept 4 & 5; 1:30pm-7:30pm

2021LOC10145 Laurel Aug  31 Tue. 5:45-10pm Sept 4 & 5; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOD20019 Diamond (sept 12) Sept 12; Sun 8:00am-4:30pm



2021GOL10146 Live Sept 8 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Sept 11 & 12; 7:15am-1:45pm

2021GOS20020 Scarlet (sept 11) Sept 11; Sat 8:00am-4:30pm

2021GOS30006 Scarlet N/A Sept 12;  Sun 8:00am - 3:00pm 

2021LOC20021 Laurel (sept 11) Sept 11; Sat 8:00am-4:30pm

2021GOD10147 Diamond Sept 15 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Sept 18 & 19; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOL10148 Live Sept 15 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Sept 18 & 19; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOS10149 Scarlet Sept 15 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Sept 18 & 19; 7:15am-1:15pm

skills retest Scarlet N/A Sept 19 12:45pm

2021LOC10152 Laurel (Sept 18) Sept 18 & 19; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOD10154 Diamond Sept 22 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Sept 25 & 26; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOL10155 Live Sept 22 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Sept 25 & 26; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOS10158A Scarlet Sept 22 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Sept 25 & 26; 7:15am-1:15pm

2021GOS10158B Scarlet Sept 22 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Sept 25 & 26; 1:30pm-7:30pm

2021LOC10161 Laurel (Sept 25) Sept 25 & 26; 8:00am-4:30pm

2021GOD10165 Diamond sept 29 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Oct 2 & 3; 8:00am-2:00pm

2021GOL10167 Live sept 29 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Oct 2 & 3; 8:00am-2:00pm

2021GOS20023 Scarlet (oct 2) Oct 2; Sat 8:00am-4:30pm

2021GOS30007 Scarlet N/A Oct 3; Sun 8:00am-3:00pm

2021LOC10168 Laurel sept 28 Tue. 5:45-10pm Oct 2 & 3; 8:00am-2:00pm

2021GOD10169 Diamond Oct 6 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Oct 9 & 10; 8:00am-2:00pm

2021GOL10170 Live Oct 6 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Oct 9 & 10; 8:00am-2:00pm

2021GOS10171 Scarlet Oct 6 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Oct 9 & 10; 8:00am-2:00pm

2021LOC10172 Laurel Oct 5 Tue. 5:45pm-10:00pm Oct 9 & 10; 8:00am-2:00pm



2021GOD10173 Diamond Oct 13 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Oct 16 & 17; 8:00am-2:00pm

2021GOL10174 Live Oct 13 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Oct 16 & 17; 8:00am-2:00pm

2021GOS10175 Scarlet Oct 13 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Oct 16 & 17; 8:00am-2:00pm

2021LOC10176 Laurel Oct 12 Tues 5:45pm-10:00pm Oct 16 & 17; 8:00am-2:00pm

skills retest Laurel N/A Oct 17 1:30pm

2021GOD10177 Diamond Oct 20 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Oct 23 & 24; 8:00am-2:00pm

2021GOL10178 Live Oct 20 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Oct 23 & 24; 8:00am-2:00pm

2021GOS10179 Scarlet Oct 20 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Oct 23 & 24; 8:00am-2:00pm

2021GOD10180 Diamond Oct 27 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Oct 30 & Oct 31; 8:00am-2:00pm

skills retest Diamond N/A Oct 31 1:30pm

2021GOL10181 Live Oct 27 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Oct 30 & Oct 31; 8:00am-2:00pm

skills retest Live N/A Oct 31 1:30pm

2021GOS10182 Scarlet Oct 27 Wed. 5:45pm-10:00pm Oct 30 & Oct 31; 8:00am-2:00pm

skills retest Scarlet N/A Oct 31 1:30pm


